
 
 
Burn-out Art workshops for veterans & soldiers 
No art experience required. No fee. 
Workshop Registration opens October 1, 2018, www.theearlproject.org 
 
Saturdays & *Sundays, 1-4 pm  
2018 
Sat Oct 20, 2018    @ Manhattan Art Center, Manhattan 
Sat Oct 27, 2018    @ Manhattan Art Center, Manhattan 
*Sun Nov 11, 2018 (Veteran’s Day)  @ Manhattan Art Center, Manhattan 
 
2019 
Sat March 2, 2019    @ Beach Museum of Art, Manhattan 
Sat March 16, 2019    @ Beach Museum of Art, Manhattan 
Sat March 30, 2019    @ Beach Museum of Art, Manhattan 
Sat April 6, 2019    @ Manhattan Art Center, Manhattan 
Sat April 13, 2019    @ Manhattan Art Center, Manhattan 
Sat May 4, 2019    @ Manhattan Art Center, Manhattan 
*Sun May 12, 2019 (Mother’s Day)  @ Manhattan Art Center, Manhattan 
*Sun June 16, 2019 (Father’s Day)  @ Mingenback Art Center, Lindsborg 
 
Exhibitions of workshop participants work - summer-fall 2019 
@ Mingenback Art Center, Lindsborg 
@ Manhattan Art Center, Manhattan 
 
Grateful thanks to our funders! 
This project is generously funded by Mid-America Arts Alliance, the National Endowment for the Arts, and the state arts 
agencies of Arkansas, Kansas, Missouri, Nebraska, Oklahoma, and Texas. 
Additional funding was provided by the Kansas State University Small Research Grant. 
 

 
 
 

 


